
Silchar - New Tinsukia Special/05641COV - COVR - NFR 
SCL/Silchar to NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction 

13h 55m - 566 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCL Silchar 20:10 0 1 0 44 NFR
2 BPB Badarpur Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 1 29 38 20 NFR
3 NHLG New Haflong 22:51 22:56 5m 0 1 100 34 437 NFR
4 LMG Lumding Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 2 198 32 138 NFR
5 DPU Diphu 03:01 03:03 2m 0 2 231 59 174 NFR
6 DMV Dimapur 03:41 03:51 10m 0 2 268 52 190 NFR
7 MXN Mariani Junction 05:55 06:05 10m 0 2 376 75 117 NFR
8 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 0 2 430 60 103 NFR
9 SRTN Sibsagar Town 07:06 07:11 5m 0 2 446 68 97 NFR
10 DBRG Dibrugarh 08:20 08:30 10m 0 2 524 27 108 NFR
11 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 10:05 0 2 566 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (21:03)

Sep 18 2024 (21:03)

1

1


